Product data sheet

361 202 0

Electrician’s Chisel

General

Iltem number

EAN

Weight

Dimension
Dimension packaging

Specifications
Finish

Profile

width

Classification
eCl@ss 10.1
ETIM 7.0
proficl@ss 7.0

3612020
4049002001581
122 g

200 mm

205 x 80 x 40 mm

polished
octagonal 10 mm
12 mm

ADG866008
EC000146
EABG675c011

With reservations regarding technical modifications and errors. lllustration may vary.
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